Tipo de informe: CALENDARIO DE ENCUENTROS

Grupo: VOLEIBOL/2% FASE/INFANTIL/GRUPO A

Deporte: VOLEIBOL Categoria:
Fase: 2 VOLEIBOL/22 FASE/INFANTIL Competicion:

INFANTIL Grupo:

1 VOLEIBOL/2% FASE/INFANTIL/GRUPO A
VOLEIBOL/CAMPEONATO DE LIGA/INFANTIL  Temporada:

2023/2024 Distrito:

JORNADA 1

1 CV PINTO

2 ESTHER GONZALEZ SLN "A"
3 ESTHER GONZALEZ SLN "B"

JORNADA 2

1 ESTHER GONZALEZ SLN "B"
2 JULIAN BESTEIRO

3 VOLEIBOL NAVALCARNERO

JORNADA 3

1 VOLEIBOL NAVALCARNERO

2 CV PINTO

3 ESTHER GONZALEZ SLN "A"

JORNADA 4

1 ESTHER GONZALEZ SLN "A"
2 ESTHER GONZALEZ SLN "B"
3 JULIAN BESTEIRO

JORNADA 5

1 JULIAN BESTEIRO

2 VOLEIBOL NAVALCARNERO
3 CV PINTO

PISCINA MUNICIPAL "LAS CUMBRES"

VOLEIBOL NAVALCARNERO
JULIAN BESTEIRO
** DESCANSA **

ESTHER GONZALEZ SLN "A"
CV PINTO
** DESCANSA **

JULIAN BESTEIRO
ESTHER GONZALEZ SLN "B"
** DESCANSA **

CV PINTO
VOLEIBOL NAVALCARNERO
** DESCANSA **

ESTHER GONZALEZ SLN "B"
ESTHER GONZALEZ SLN "A"
** DESCANSA **

1M

16/03/2024
16/03/2024

06/04/2024
06/04/2024

13/04/2024
13/04/2024

20/04/2024
20/04/2024

27/04/2024
27/04/2024

PAU
PAU

PAU
PAU

PAU
PAU

PAU
PAU

PAU
PAU

14/03/2024 11:00



